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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FORD
LANCIA
PEUGEOT

1607325380
508751
1331209080
1107068
1331209080
508751

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
OCAP
SASIC
MEYLE
MEYLE

PEX

MAPCO
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
VEMA
A.B.S.

FRAP
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
NK
METZGER
SIDEM
SPIDAN
SWAG
SWAG
MAXGEAR
TOPRAN
KAGER
TRISCAN
RUVILLE
RTS
KAMOKA
DITAS
BORG & BECK
BIRTH
MOOG
MOOG
FIRST LINE

042978B
0503818
0875515
11160600013HD
11160600013HD
1205430
19376HPS
19403
19403
23094
260155
2656
27080
27080
2708001
2708001
5111911
53019818
53660
57043
62919403
62919403
721404
722540
850272
850010608
917622
9700559
9953660
A26045
BDL6625
BX0011
CILS2468
CILS2468
FDL6625
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FLENNOR FL884H
FORTUNE LINE Fz7244
OPTIMAL G7995
TRW JTS427
TRW JTS427
MONROE L10608
QUINTON HAZELL QLS3334S
DELPHI TC1469
DELPHI TC1469
VAICO V429556
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